- PERMANENT
PARCEL
~ NUMBER

04-35-000-021

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

24.854

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

10-6-35 S E PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-26-65
12-12-68
12-12-68
10-1-75
1-15-80

4-15-93
3-17-00

WEGNER PAUL K & MARY E
MICHAEL DOUGLAS J ET AL 1/5 IN

MICHAEL, KENNETH E 3/5 INT ET AL 1/5
MICHAEL, DOUGLAS J & JACOB E

MICHAEL JON W
LOWE E JOSEPH

WITHROW, ROBERT E. & EMMA J.
WITHROW ROBERT E

T EA

4 TRS
M TR

C.F.151.00(4J
C.F.266.00(4)

C.F. 375.00
SP NO FEE




